Piezo Film Solid State Switches
Piezo SW100 Rev 1 www.meas-spec.com 10/10/2008
 1 of 4
Impact and Momentary Switch
Digital Output – contact closure
Robust
Solderable
Piezo Film Technology

consequential or incidental damages. Typical parameters can and do vary in different applications. All operating parameters must be validated for each customer application by
customer’s technical experts. Measurement Specialties, Inc. does not convey any license under its patent rights nor the rights of others.
ordering information
Description Beam Tip Stroke Direction to Trigger Switch Part Number
SW100-01-R Flat Reversed 1002393-1
SW100-01-F Flat Forward 1002393-2
SW100-02-R Curved Reversed 1002132-1
SW100-02-F Curved Forward 1002132-2
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com